

अवधि ३५५५ RWD २५५०० ५५ ३५५५५५५५

५५५ ५५५५५

३५

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Shree Packars Mm65y (Sc)

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

३५०२

Measurement Book

३५५५५५५५

4th and final bill

Abstract

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w Construction of road from Banchari Dumrai Road Sadak to Kushiwaha Purbi Parosi					
Agency-	Shree prakash Kumar Vishwanath Sur Dumrai, Sitamarhi				
Agg. no:-	144	SBD	2020	- 21	
D.O.S:-	08	03	2021		
D.O.C:-	07	12	2021		
1/1 Setting out Construction of ref. & working benchmark					
Qty. vide THB page - 21				0.950 Km	
@ Rs. 4112.87/Km					Rs. 3907 = 00
2/2 Construction of ref. pillar/ Burjees					
Qty. vide THB page - 21				0.950 Km	
@ Rs. 1831.56/Km					Rs. 1737 = 00
3/3 clearing and grubbing the road land					
Qty. vide THB page - 21				0.23 Hct.	
@ Rs. 51133.76/Hct.					Rs. 14829 = 00
4/4 excavation for roadway in soil using manual means.					
Qty. vide THB page - 21				43.50 m ³	
@ Rs. 126.24/m ³					Rs. 5491 = 00
5/5 Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from deposited at site from roadway cutting					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMB Page-22				43.50 m ³	
@ Rs. 36.22/m ³					Rs. 1576=00
c) Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit					
① 1000m lead					
Qty. vide TMB Page-22				1297.30 m ³	
@ Rs. 175.22/m ³					Rs. 227313=01
② 100 m lead					
Qty. vide TMB Page-22				386.90 m ³	
@ Rs. 138.44/m ³					Rs. 53562=00
Construction of granular					
Qty. vide TMB Page-22				480.022 m ³	
@ Rs. 264.33/m ³					Rs. 1254936=00
8) Pit for stone agg. of specific size of WBM Riv. III					
Qty. vide TMB Page-22				280.14 m ³	
@ Rs. 3249.17/m ³					Rs. 910222=00
9) Providing and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion 881					
Qty. vide TMB Page-23				2461.88 m ²	
@ Rs. 44.21/m ²					Rs. 108840=00
10) Providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion 881					
Rs.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
24/26) Providing and laying RCC pipe N.P. for culverts					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-25			22.50 m		
@ Rs. 724.89/m					Rs. 16310.00
25/27) P/R RCC M/S grade 700mm stone					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-25			4.00 nos.		
@ Rs. 612.74/no.					Rs. 2451.00
26/28) P/R RCC M/S grade boundary pillar					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-25			14.00 nos.		
@ Rs. 501.89/no.					Rs. 7026.00
29/31) P/R typical H.M.G.S. informatory board					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-25			4.00 nos.		
@ Rs. 10537.33/no.					Rs. 42149.00
29/32) P/R of Retro-reflectors 600mm equilateral & triangle informatory sign board					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-26			8.00 nos.		
@ Rs. 3592.91/no.					Rs. 28743.00
29/33) P/R of Retro-reflectors 900mm side octagon stop sign board					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-26			2.00 nos.		
@ Rs. 4733.04/no.					Rs. 9478.00
30/34) P/R of Retro-reflectors 600mm x 450mm rectangular					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Informatory / cautionary sign board)					
Mty. vide TMB page - 26			2.00 mtrs.		
@ Rs. 4693.13/m ^o .				Rg.	9386=00
(31/35) providing and laying hot applied thermoplastic comp.					
Mty. vide TMB page - 26			198.40m ²		
@Rs. 739.82/m ²				Rg.	146780=00
(32/38) planting of trees by the road side					
Mty. vide TMB page - 26			27.00 mtrs.		
@Rs. 776.12/m ^o .				Rg.	20955=00
Total Rg.					5370723=00
Add 1% cess				Rg.	53707=00
Add 12% GST				Rg.	644489=00
Add 10% Sign fee				Rg.	62793=00
Total Rg.					6131710=00
Less prev. pay to				Rg.	5393665=00
Total Rg.					738045=00
C.R.P. 21/12/22 A.E.					
C.R.D. 21/12/22					